
$791,000 - 48 Baybreeze Dr, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2047570 

$791,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,579 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

BAY BREEZE ESTATES, Lewes, DE

Offering a home & location like no other.  This
4 bedroom, 3 bath, and 2 car garage nestled
in the community of Bay Breeze Estates. 
Enter into your home where you have
wonderful oak hardwood flooring.  The
updated kitchen with granite countertops, lots
of natural light, and white cabinets that open
up to the living and dining area where you
have room for relaxation and entertainment. 
The living area provides a gas fireplace with a
vaulted ceiling that overlooks the rear yard. 
The first floor owners suite with walk in closet
and updated bath allows one to live entirely on
the first floor. Not to mention the additional
bedroom with a full bath on the first floor that
can also be used as a den or living area.  The
second floor offers 2 bedrooms and a large
bonus room.  For outdoor relaxation and
serenity, enjoy the lushly landscaped backyard
with it's large in-ground swimming pool, a
walled-paver patio with fire-pit and a
retractable awning for shaded summer dining.
All this is surrounded by a privacy fence.  Bay
Breeze Estates is within the city of Lewes
minutes from the bay, ocean and state park.
Don't let this one slip away....

Built in 1995

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2047570

Price $791,000



Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,579

Acres 0.23

Year Built 1995

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Cape Cod

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 48 Baybreeze Dr

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision BAY BREEZE ESTATES

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Within City Limits Yes

Sussex Delaware Quadrant East of Rt 1

Amenities

Amenities Carpet, CeilngFan(s), Crown Molding, Entry Lvl BR, Recessed Lighting,
Walk-in Closet(s), Wood Floors

# of Garages 3

Garages Garage - Front Entry

Has Pool Yes

Pool Pool (In-Ground), Vinyl

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Exhaust Fan, Microwave,
Oven/Range-Gas, Range hood, Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliances,
Washer, Water Heater

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1



Fireplaces Gas/Propane

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Features Street Lights, Patio, Pool (In-Ground), Vinyl

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Block

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Elementary LEWES

Middle BEACON

High CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed September 6th, 2023

Days on Market 15

Zoning RESIDENTIAL

HOA Fees 200.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Patterson-Schwartz-Rehoboth
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